4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

03.Jaroslaw ©

fil:

el
e
ati:

0699977M
1108203M
0699955F
0942190F
0700000F
0180748M
0938961F
0938996F
0938952F
0938991F
0982079F
0938994F
0938955M
0699953M
0938995M

g
FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI e s

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
4" N Longitudine
17:47:30 GPS
17:47:28 =2
14:35:02 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
|ALBS |DB142BAE | 10.07 17:
|ALBS |DB13D90F | 10.07 17:
| GUTA |DA171AEC | 10.07 17:
|ALBS |DA714422 | 10.07 17:
| ALBS |DA284EE2 | 10.07 17:
|ALBS |DAO331DD | 10.07 17:
|ALBS |DB111BDB | 10.07 17:
|ALBS |DA284E8C | 10.07 17:
|ALBS |DB1459BB | 10.07 17:
|ARGI |DA284F69 | 10.07 17:
|ALBS |DA5006C2 | 10.07 17
|ALBS |DB1459B4 | 10.07 17
|GUT | DB019820 | 10.07 17
|ALBS |DB1021C4 | 10.07 17
|ALBS |DB1021BC | 10.07 17

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 26372

Benzing 48909265 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Jaroslaw 6

Mihalescu Liviu

25° 47" 30.8"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702967
8000A435

Pag.:

12.07.2025 04:44

1/1


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235933_1752169649.pdf

